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1999 Club Championship Results

“Championship” Flight

Todd Brummel
Jeff Ulaszek

Gary Hills

Billy Fehrenbacher

“A” Flight
Mike Prince
Tim O’Toole
Michael Adams
Jay Tracey

“B” Flight
Drew Halbesma
John Plant
Rick Gee
Phil Blatner

“C” Flight
Bill Prince
Wayne Koehler
Dudley Campbell
Phil Grant

“D” Flight
Ron Kohler
Dennis Lowney
TJ Schmitt
Gene Joynt

147
153
154
154

156
156
159
160

165
169
169
170

173
176
177
180

180
182
188
195

***ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT***
***ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***
***ALL OTHER TIES DECIDED BY MATCHING SCORECARDS FROM SUNDAY,
STARTING ON HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***
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