

## 1999 Club Championship Results

	"Championship" Flight	
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$220	Todd Brummel	147
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$150	Jeff Ulaszek	153
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$125	Gary Hills	154
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$90	Billy Fehrenbacher	154
	"A" Flight	
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$220	Mike Prince	156
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$150	Tim O'Toole	156
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$125	Michael Adams	159
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$90	Jay Tracey	160
1 1 που φου	July Truccy	100
	"B" Flight	
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$220	Drew Halbesma	165
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$150	John Plant	169
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$125	Rick Gee	169
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$90	Phil Blatner	170
10t D1	"C" Flight	
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$220	Bill Prince	173
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$150	Wayne Koehler	176
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$125	Dudley Campbell	177
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$90	Phil Grant	180
	"D" Flight	
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$220	Ron Kohler	180
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$150	Dennis Lowney	182
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$125	TJ Schmitt	188
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$90	Gene Joynt	195
	•	

\*\*\*ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT\*\*\*

\*\*\*ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS\*\*\*

\*\*\*ALL OTHER TIES DECIDED BY MATCHING SCORECARDS FROM SUNDAY, STARTING ON HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS\*\*\*